TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 06/17/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series BOLP
LED Commercial Grade Bollard

CATALOG#: Series BOLP
LED Commercial Grade Bollard
ORDER INFORMATION
Note:
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
BOLPF18W2000LMV40BZ LED Flat Top Bollard 18W 2035lm 4000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
BOLPF18W2000LMV50BZ LED Flat Top Bollard 18W 2035lm 5000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
BOLPF18W2000LMV40BZ LED Flat Round Bollard 18W 2035lm 4000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
BOLPF18W2000LMV50BZ LED Flat Round Bollard 18W 2035lm 5000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
BOLPF36W4000LMV40BZ LED Flat Top Bollard 36W 2035lm 4000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
BOLPF36W4000LMV50BZ LED Flat Top Bollard 36W 2035lm 5000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
BOLPF36W4000LMV40BZ LED Flat Round Bollard 36W 2035lm 4000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
BOLPF36W4000LMV50BZ LED Flat Round Bollard 36W 2035lm 5000K 120V-277V Bronze Finish
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
Versatile mounting holes